

Title Appeal – 83 of 2019 (CIS-84/19)
C.N.R. No. - WBB05-000645-2019

26

13-06-2025

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal along with petition u/s 5 of Limitation Act and filing of receipt of payment of cost by respondent no.1.

Appellants file hazira.

Respondent no.1 files adjournment application on the ground stated therein.

Time prayer is considered and for the interest of justice it is allowed.

Matter is adjourned.

To 05-08-2025 for hearing of appeal along with petition u/s 5 of Limitation Act and filing of receipt of payment of cost by respondent no.1.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988